
Free spaces in the FRS-IGA Qualification Program 

 
Below you can find a list of workshops with free spaces. Please register for the workshops via the 

campus management portal HISinOne. For further information and links, please visit the homepage of 

our qualification program. 
 

 

Management, Leadership & Mental Health  

 Conflict Management (Online) 

Dr.  Matthias Mayer 

Mon. 15.05. & Tue. 16.05.2023; 9:00 - 17:30 
 

 Introduction to Time Management (Online)  

Dr. Matthias Mayer 
Tue. 25.04. & Wed. 25.05.2023; 9:00 – 17:00 

 

 Zeit- und Selbstmanagement [de] 
Claudia von Schultzendorff 

Thu. 13.07. & Fri. 14.07.2023; 9:00 – 17:00  

 

Communication & Presentation 

 Stimmtraining: Die Macht der Stimme (Online) [de] 
Ulrike Semmelrock 
Fri. 05.05. & Fr. 12.05.2023; 9:00 - 15:00 

 

Research Practice & Teaching Qualification 

 Souverän und mit Überblick promovieren [de] 

Dr. Anne Balz 
Tue. 02.05. & Wed. 03.05.2023; 9:00 - 17:00 

 

 Good Scientific Practice: Protecting Scientific Integrity (Online) [en] 
Dr. Debbie Radtke 

Tue. 18.07. & Wed. 19.07.2023; 9:00 - 16:00 

 
 Fit für die Lehre - Hochschuldidaktische Grundlagen II  

Dr. Michael Fischer 

Thu. 05.10.2023; 9:00 -17:00    Thu. 25.01.2024; 9:00 -17:00 
Fri.  06.10.2023; 9:00 -17:00  Fri. 26.01.2024; 9:00 -17:00 

 

Language Courses (weekly) 

 Deutsch als Fremdsprache IV 

Jan-Philipp Holzapfel 

Tuesdays 18:15 -20:45 
 

Advising 

 Tutoring Writing for doctoral candidates 
Dr. Gerd Bräuer 

Wed. 19.07.2023 Group 6 – Group 9 

45min Slot 
 

Events 

 Doc on! IGA Onboarding Event for Doctoral Candidates [en] 
Thu. 27.04.2023; 10:00 - 12:00 

https://campus.uni-freiburg.de/qisserver/pages/cs/sys/portal/hisinoneStartPage.faces?chco=y
https://www.frs.uni-freiburg.de/en/iga-en/kurse?set_language=en
https://www.frs.uni-freiburg.de/en/iga-en/kurse?set_language=en

